
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    333                       47412

 105 CHINA                                      808                       78995

 106 TAIWAN                                    6430                      112615

 108 HG KONG                                  28970                      132789

 110 VIETNAM                                  12452                      145173

 111 THAILND                                      -                         515

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9000                       91583

 113 MALYSIA                                  31075                      203746

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1300

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4526

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1059

 147 U ARB E                                  26521                      545002

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6150

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        6083

 210 FRANCE                                    2993                       45169

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         426

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6297

 224 RUSSIAN                                    546                       46885

 302 CANADA                                    1138                        5693

 304 USA                                      30857                      389267

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         650

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         444

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1            333          318          47024

 105 CHINA          KL             3            808          115          78995

 106 TAIWAN         KL             7           6430           96         111682

 108 HG KONG        KL            44          28970          340         132789

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            515

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             7           9000          120          91583

 113 MALYSIA        KL            30          31075          174         203746

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           13           1300

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           17           4526

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            1           1059

 147 U ARB E        KL           166          26521         3084         545002

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            6           6150

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           26           6083

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            0            426

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           34           6297

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             3            546           13           2372

 302 CANADA         KL            15           1138           67           5693

 304 USA            KL           294          30857         3648         389267

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            5            650

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            0            444

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         2160            388

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           66            933

 110 VIETNAM        KG         13000          12452       157000         145173

 210 FRANCE         KG        288000           2993      4446000          45169

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       776000          44513

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT            13          12452          157         145173

 210 FRANCE         MT           288           2993         4446          45169

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          776          44513

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


